Date
Thurs. August, 17"
Sat. August 19"
Mon. August 21°
Tues. August 22
Wed. August 23"
Sat. August 26™
Tues. August 29"
Wed. August 30"
Thurs. August 31°

Tues. September 5™

Wed. September 6"

Thurs. September 7%
Mon. September 11"

Tues. September 12"

Fri. September 15"

Tues. September 19"
Mon. September 25™
Tues. September 26™

Thurs. September 28"

Fri. September 29"
Tues. October 3™

Fri. October 6"

Silver Grove High School

2017 Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Opponent Time
Ludlow Tournament (Ludlow 5:00 Carroll County 6:00)
Ludlow Tournament (TBD)

Varsity All A Classic (St. Patrick) 6:00
JV Tournament ( Lloyd 6:00 Dayton 7:00)
Bellevue 6:00
JV Tournament TBD

Bracken County 6:00
Dayton 7:00
St. Patrick 7:00
Augusta 6:00
Ludlow 6:30
Mason County 6:00
Covington Latin 5:30
Pendleton County 6:30
Heritage 7:00
Augusta 6:00
Newport 6:00
Villa 7:00
Heritage 7:00
St. Patrick 7:00
Covington Latin 5:30

Calvary Christian 6:00

Site
Ludlow
Ludlow
Augusta
Ludlow
Home
Ludlow
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Away






